Tech specs
Display Software
EAN:
7453021624183
43" diagonal
DLED (OD35)
1920x1080
5000:1
8 ms
16:9
H:176°,V:176°
60 Hz
16.7 M
AC100-240V,50/60Hz
≤0,5 W
≤80 W
Hardware
ATV/DVB-T2
4 x CA35      1.8 GHz
2 x Mali 31    800 MHz
1 GB
8 GB
10Wx2
WIFI 2.4GHz，BT4.2
2
1
1
1
3
1/1
HL43S5T2-FHAI
1
1
1
2
956.9×611.3×213.9 mm
7.2 kg
Screen size
Backlight type
Resolution
Contrast ratio
Response time
Aspect ratio
View angle
Refreshment rate
Display colors
Power
Power supply
Stand by power consumption
Working power consumption
TV Input
CPU
GPU
RAM (DDR)
ROM (Flash)
Speaker power
Wireless
USB 2.0
AV In
RJ-45
Earphone
HDMI
Optical Out/RF In
Accessories
Remote control
User manual
Warranty card
Batteries for RC
Language
Sleep function
Parental control
Closed Captions
HDMI-ARC/CEC
OS
Multimedia USB functions
Spanish/English/French, Portuguese
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Whale OS
Photo/Video/Music
Auto Shut o� Yes
Max Storage Channels ATV:203CH,DVB-T2:800CH
Structure
Dimensions (with base)
Gross weight (with base)
Dolby Audio
App Netflix.youtube,Prime video